
JR. MEN'S  198.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's  198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alejandro Figueroa Spring Hill High School 185.0 240.0 10

2 Jaden Scott Olathe East Hawks 193.0 225.0 8

3 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 196.1 210.0 6

4 Cavan Mattox Spring Hill High School 185.5 200.0 4

5 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 183.0 185.0 2

6 Logan Peterson Gardner Edgerton High School 193.0 160.0 1

7 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 182.0 0 0

8 Jabari Brown-Mitchell Bonner Springs High School 191.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jaden Scott Olathe East Hawks 193.0 315.0 10

2 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 196.1 285.0 8

3 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 183.0 255.0 6

4 Alejandro Figueroa Spring Hill High School 185.0 250.0 4

5 Logan Peterson Gardner Edgerton High School 193.0 225.0 2

6 Cavan Mattox Spring Hill High School 185.5 205.0 1

7 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 182.0 0 0

8 Jabari Brown-Mitchell Bonner Springs High School 191.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jaden Scott Olathe East Hawks 193.0 235.0 10

2 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 196.1 185.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 183.0 165.0 6

4 Cavan Mattox Spring Hill High School 185.5 155.0 4

5 Logan Peterson Gardner Edgerton High School 193.0 145.0 2

6 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 182.0 0 0

7 Alejandro Figueroa Spring Hill High School 185.0 0 0

8 Jabari Brown-Mitchell Bonner Springs High School 191.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jaden Scott Olathe East Hawks 193.0 775.0 10

2 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 196.1 680.0 8

3 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 183.0 605.0 6

4 Cavan Mattox Spring Hill High School 185.5 560.0 4

5 Logan Peterson Gardner Edgerton High School 193.0 530.0 2

6 Alejandro Figueroa Spring Hill High School 185.0 490.0 1

7 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 182.0 0 0

8 Jabari Brown-Mitchell Bonner Springs High School 191.0 0 0


